Miami County,
Well: Kover 1
Lease QOwner:

KS Town 0ilfield Service,

Crude Kin 0il CO

(913) B837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
6-23-2015

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-23 Seil - Clay 23
2 (Gravel 25
7 Lime 32
31 Shale 63
5 Lime 68
37 Shale 105
17 Lime 122
9 Shale 131
28 Lime 159
8 Shale / Slate 167
21 Lime 188
5 Shale 193
4 Lime 197
2 Shale 199
6 Lime 205
100 Shale 305
3 Sand 308
24 Shale 332
3 Red Bed 335
2 Lime 337
10 Shale 347
20 Lime 367
45 Shale 412
6 Lime 418
14 Shale 432
1 Lime 433
14 Shale 447
3 Lime 450
25 Shale 475
5 Sandy Linme 480
2 Shale 482
8 Sand 490
12 Sand 502
104 Shale 606
5 Lime 611
B9 Shale 700 TD







